DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY

According to the

Radio Equipment Directive 2014/53/EU (RED)

Harmed forsakrar Star Trading AB att denna typ av radioutrustning éverensstammer med direktiv 2014/53/EU.

Star Trading AB vakuuttaa, etta radiolaitetyyppi on direktiivin 2014/53/EU mukainen.

Hereby, Star Trading AB declares that the radio equipment type is in compliance with Directive 2014/53/EU.

Hiermit erklart Star Trading AB, dass der Funkanlagentyp der Richtlinie 2014/53/EU entspricht.

Hierbij verklaar ik, Star Trading AB, dat het type radioapparatuur conform is met Richtlijn 2014/53/EU.

Le soussigné, Star Trading AB, déclare que I'équipement radioélectrique du type est conforme a la directive 2014/53/UE.

Il fabbricante, Star Trading AB, dichiara che il tipo di apparecchiatura radio & conforme alla direttiva 2014/53/UE.

Por la presente, Star Trading AB declara que el tipo de equipo radioeléctrico es conforme con la Directiva 2014/53/UE.

Star Trading AB niniejszym oswiadcza, ze typ urzgdzenia radiowego jest zgodny z dyrektywg 2014/53/UE.

Article No:

Type / Model No:
Type of equipment:
Trade / Brand Name:

Manufacturer:
Address:
Telephone:
Telefax:

Standard

EN 55015:2013+A1:2015
EN 61000-3-2:2014

EN 61000-3-3:2013

EN 61547:2009

EN 301 489-1 vV2.2.3:2019
EN 301 489-17 V3.2.2:2019
EN 50665:2017

ETSI EN 300 328 vV2.2.2:2019
IEC 62560:2011+A1:2015
IEC 62560:2011+A1:2015
Regulation 1194/2012
Regulation 2015/1428
Regulation 244/2009
Regulation 1907/2006

IEC 62321

Additional information

368-01

A60-PA-WIFILIC-TY-RGBCW

LED Lamp
Star Trading

Star Trading AB

Star Street 1 S-512 50 Svenljunga SWEDEN

+46(0)325-12000

+46(0)325-611260

Report No
4840220217700A
4840220217700A
4840220217700A
4840220217700A
4840220217700B
4840220217700B
4840220217700C
4840220217700C
704022024705-00
704022024705-00
50307304 002
50307304 002
50307304 002
244291507a 001
244291507a 001

Cert body
TUV SUD
TUV SUD
TUV SUD
TUV SUD
TUV SUD
TUV SUD
TUV SUD
TUV SUD
TUV SUD
TUV SUD
TUV RHEINLAND
TUV RHEINLAND
TUV RHEINLAND
TUV RHEINLAND
TUV RHEINLAND

Regarding

Radio Equipment

Radio Equipment

Radio Equipment

Radio Equipment

Radio Equipment

Radio Equipment

Radio Equipment

Radio Equipment

Radio Equipment

Radio Equipment
Ecodesign Requirement
Ecodesign Requirement
Ecodesign Requirement
Chemical Registration
Hazardous Substances

The product complies with harmonized European Standards listed above

The product is CE marked in 2021

As the manufacturer established within EEA, we declare under sole responsibility that the equipment follows the
provisions of the directives stated above.

DATE: 2021-04-20

Star Trading AB

STAR TRADING AB
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Name: Christer Johansson
Title: Managing Director



